Kindergarten 料金表

*International Kindergarten is opened in Hikarigaoka only.

Minternational Kindergar		•	-:h::
D '	the first child	siblings 10%off	siblings of ES 5%off
Registration Fee	¥103,000	¥ 92,700	¥ 97,850
Operational Fee	¥21,630	¥ 19,570	¥ 20,600
Tuition 5-Day			
1 Term AprJuly	¥232,780	¥ 210,120	¥221,450
2 Term SepDec.	¥232,780	¥ 210,120	¥221,450
3 Term Jan.−Mar.	¥174,070	¥ 157,590	¥165,830
monthly			
Apr.May June		¥ 62,320	¥ 65,820
Sept.Oct.Nov.	¥ 69,220		
Jan.Feb.			
July Dec.	¥34,610	¥31,210	¥32,960
March	¥ 43,260	¥38,930	¥41,100
Tuition 4–Day			
1 Term AprJuly	¥ 186,430	¥ 167,890	¥177,160
2 Term SepDec.	¥ 186,430	¥ 167,890	¥177,160
3 Term JanMar.	¥140,080	¥ 125,660	¥133,900
monthly			
Apr.May June Sept.Oct.Nov. Jan.Feb.	¥ 55,410	¥49,960	¥ 52,740
July Dec.	¥27,600	¥24,930	¥26,270
March	¥34,610	¥31,210	¥32,960
Tuition 3-Day			
1 Term AprJuly	¥140,080	¥125,660	¥133,900
2 Term SepDec.	¥140,080	¥125,660	¥133,900
3 Term JanMar.	¥105,060	¥94,760	¥99,910
monthly			
Apr.May June		¥ 37,700	¥39,760
Sept.Oct.Nov.	¥ 41,820		
Jan.Feb.			
July Dec.	¥20,910	¥18,850	¥19,880
March	¥26,060	¥23,480	¥ 24,820
·		•	·

- * Registration fee is paid one time upon initial enrollment.
- * Operational fee (materials, equipment maintenance,insurance) is paid in full by the end of March.
- * Tuition is paid by the beginning of every term.
- * 1 term (by the end of March)
- * 2 term (by the end of August)
- * 3 term (by the end of December)
- * Monthly payment is also available.
- * Cost of unforms, textbooks, excursions etc. will be charged as applicable.